161
In
jectio
n
 M
o
ld
in

Type E, K and T also available.
Availability
All stock thermocouple sensors
listed in the following pages are
available for same day shipment.
Made-to-Order
If stock units do not meet your
application needs, Watlow Richmond
can custom manufacture to your
special requirements. Consult your
authorized Watlow Plastics
Distributor for price and shipment
details.
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
162
J 609.6 (24) 80DJBGB024B
J 914.4 (36) 80DJBGB036B
J 1219.2 (48) 80DJBGB048B
J 1524.0 (60) 80DJBGB060B
J 1828.8 (72) 80DJBGB072B
J 2438.4 (96) 80DJBGB096B
J 3048.0 (120) 80DJBGB120B
J 3657.6 (144) 80DJBGB144B
Lead
Length
7.9 mm
(0.3125 in.)
Temperature Sensors
Thermocouples
Lead Length Watlow
Type mm              (in.) Code No.
J 609.6 (24) 80DJBGB024D
J 914.4 (36) 80DJBGB036D
J 1219.2 (48) 80DJBGB048D
J 1524.0 (60) 80DJBGB060D
J 1828.8 (72) 80DJBGB072D
J 2438.4 (96) 80DJBGB096D
J 3048.0 (120) 80DJBGB120D
J 3657.6 (144) 80DJBGB144D
Lead Length Watlow
Type mm              (in.) Code No.
Spring Adjustable Style
Adjustable spring thermocouple fits

additional lead protection in
demanding applications.
• Sheath: 304 stainless steel
• Armor: 6.7 mm (0.265 in.) O.D.
• Junction: grounded
• Leads: 20 gauge stranded
fiberglass insulation with
stainless steel hose
Lead
Length
7.9 mm
(0.3125 in.)
Termination Style: 64 mm (2.5 in.) split leads
with spade lugs
Termination Style: Plug
J 609.6 (24) 81DJCGB024B
J 914.4 (36) 81DJCGB036B
J 1219.2 (48) 81DJCGB048B
J 1524.0 (60) 81DJCGB060B
J 1828.8 (72) 81DJCGB072B
J 2438.4 (96) 81DJCGB096B
J 3048.0 (120) 81DJCGB120B
J 3657.6 (144) 81DJCGB144B
Lead Length Watlow
Type mm              (in.) Code No.
J 609.6 (24) 81DJCGB024D
J 914.4 (36) 81DJCGB036D
J 1219.2 (48) 81DJCGB048D
J 1524.0 (60) 81DJCGB060D
J 1828.8 (72) 81DJCGB072D
J 2438.4 (96) 81DJCGB096D
J 3048.0 (120) 81DJCGB120D
J 3657.6 (144) 81DJCGB144D
Lead Length Watlow
Type mm              (in.) Code No.
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
164